

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2704 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.11.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to take steps to serve notice against respondent Nos.4 and 5 either amending the cause title or by filing fresh and correct address. List the matter on 16.12.2025. NV, J <i>TPS</i>	

--	--	--	--